
Grupa: Nordic Walking
XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów
Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Robert Janocha 00:33:07.5270309 Krosno MUKS Podkapacie Jedlicze
2 Wojciech Bilik 00:34:43.0460(+1:36)301 Krosno Samotni Wędrowcy
3 Stępak Piotr 00:36:20.6710(+3:13)350 Zblitowska Góra
4 Kukliński Arkadiusz 00:37:02.3330(+3:55)351 Zblitowska Góra
5 Jacek Szczebak 00:37:07.0030(+4:0)328 Tarnów
6 Tomasz Kusaj 00:37:43.9120(+4:36)313 Dębica
7 Gut Karol 00:38:26.4690(+5:19)349 Zblitowska Góra
8 Wróblewski Wiktor 00:38:31.6640(+5:24)353 Tarnow
9 Ewa Cwanek-Florek 00:38:34.6120(+5:27)304 Rzeszów Przeworska Grupa Biegowa
10 Kamil Malec 00:39:26.8410(+6:19)314 Tarnów
11 Beata Zmarzły 00:39:43.3770(+6:36)334 Tarnów
12 Charchut Małgorzata 00:39:58.3380(+6:51)336 Wojnicz
13 Marek Sadko 00:40:28.0560(+7:21)325 Żabno Sokół Tarnów ŚWIAT PRACY
14 Cecylia SKOWRON 00:41:03.9830(+7:56)326 Wojnicz do6ciu
15 Jaworska Alicja 00:41:36.4930(+8:29)337 Tarnow
16 Witczak Klaudia 00:41:55.6030(+8:48)340 Zaczarnie
17 Muniga Hubert 00:41:55.6030(+8:48)352
18 Chrobak Sylwia 00:41:56.1960(+8:49)339 Tarnow
19 marzena nowak 00:42:24.8530(+9:17)317 Wojnicz
20 Sempek Tomasz 00:42:42.0290(+9:35)335 Tarnow
21 Zając Aleksandra 00:43:05.8810(+9:58)354 Tarnow
22 Borowicz Bartłomiej 00:43:06.2560(+9:59)355 Tarnow
23 Łucja Zelek 00:43:28.4550(+10:21)333 Łęg Tarnowski
24 Mazur Kinga 00:43:48.4230(+10:41)338 Debica Dębickie Gepardy
25 Anna Mikulska 00:44:03.8980(+10:56)315 Wojnicz
26 Justyna Obara 00:44:05.1930(+10:58)319 Tarnów
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XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów
Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

27 Gucwa Grzegorz 00:44:14.0380(+11:7)345 Gorlice
28 Jaros Karolina 00:44:42.0400(+11:35)342 Tarnow
29 Magdalena Nowak 00:45:20.7440(+12:12)318 Zgłobice
30 Maria Wantuch 00:45:46.8580(+12:38)329 Tarnów Osiedlowa Strefa Zdrowia Piaskówka
31 Góra Ewa 00:46:41.2400(+13:34)347 Tarnow
32 Joanna Pawłowska 00:48:34.2310(+15:27)321 Bydgoszcz
33 Dorota Podlewska 00:49:06.9910(+15:59)323 Tarnów
34 Kacer Zofia 00:50:24.5540(+17:17)348 Tarnow
35 Flis Edyta 00:51:30.1370(+18:23)343 Tarnow
36 Piskorska Joanna 00:51:30.1370(+18:23)344 Tarnow
37 Kocoł Agnieszka 00:51:32.8670(+18:24)341 Łeg Tarnowski
38 Anna Cyankiewicz 00:53:10.7100(+20:3)305 Kraków
39 Izabella Halota 00:53:17.4960(+20:10)308 Kraków
40 Teresa Gawor 00:53:23.2840(+20:16)307 Kraków
41 Janina Burek 00:53:26.1230(+20:19)302 Kraków
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Płeć: K
Rodzaj: 20

Grupa: Nordic Walking

XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Witczak Klaudia 00:41:55.6030340 Zaczarnie

2 Chrobak Sylwia 00:41:56.1960339 Tarnow

3 Jaros Karolina 00:44:42.0400(+2:46)342 Tarnow

4 Flis Edyta 00:51:30.1370(+9:34)343 Tarnow

5 Piskorska Joanna 00:51:30.1370(+9:34)344 Tarnow

6 Kocoł Agnieszka 00:51:32.8670(+9:36)341 Łeg Tarnowski
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Płeć: K
Rodzaj: 35

Grupa: Nordic Walking
XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów
Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Zając Aleksandra 00:43:05.8810354 Tarnow
2 Mazur Kinga 00:43:48.4230(+0:43)338 Debica Dębickie Gepardy
3 Justyna Obara 00:44:05.1930(+1:0)319 Tarnów
4 Magdalena Nowak 00:45:20.7440(+2:14)318 Zgłobice
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Płeć: K
Rodzaj: 50

Grupa: Nordic Walking

XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Ewa Cwanek-Florek 00:38:34.6120304 Rzeszów Przeworska Grupa Biegowa

2 Beata Zmarzły 00:39:43.3770(+1:9)334 Tarnów

3 Charchut Małgorzata 00:39:58.3380(+1:23)336 Wojnicz

4 marzena nowak 00:42:24.8530(+3:49)317 Wojnicz

5 Anna Mikulska 00:44:03.8980(+5:29)315 Wojnicz

6 Joanna Pawłowska 00:48:34.2310(+10:0)321 Bydgoszcz

7 Dorota Podlewska 00:49:06.9910(+10:32)323 Tarnów
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Płeć: K
Rodzaj: 50+

Grupa: Nordic Walking

XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Cecylia SKOWRON 00:41:03.9830326 Wojnicz do6ciu

2 Jaworska Alicja 00:41:36.4930(+0:32)337 Tarnow

3 Łucja Zelek 00:43:28.4550(+2:24)333 Łęg Tarnowski

4 Maria Wantuch 00:45:46.8580(+4:42)329 Tarnów Osiedlowa Strefa Zdrowia Piaskówka

5 Góra Ewa 00:46:41.2400(+5:37)347 Tarnow

6 Kacer Zofia 00:50:24.5540(+9:21)348 Tarnow

7 Anna Cyankiewicz 00:53:10.7100(+12:7)305 Kraków

8 Izabella Halota 00:53:17.4960(+12:13)308 Kraków

9 Teresa Gawor 00:53:23.2840(+12:20)307 Kraków

10 Janina Burek 00:53:26.1230(+12:23)302 Kraków
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Płeć: M
Rodzaj: 20

Grupa: Nordic Walking

XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Sempek Tomasz 00:42:42.0290335 Tarnow
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Płeć: M
Rodzaj: 35

Grupa: Nordic Walking
XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów
Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Stępak Piotr 00:36:20.6710350 Zblitowska Góra
2 Kukliński Arkadiusz 00:37:02.3330(+0:41)351 Zblitowska Góra
3 Gut Karol 00:38:26.4690(+2:5)349 Zblitowska Góra
4 Wróblewski Wiktor 00:38:31.6640(+2:11)353 Tarnow
5 Kamil Malec 00:39:26.8410(+3:6)314 Tarnów
6 Borowicz Bartłomiej 00:43:06.2560(+6:45)355 Tarnow
7 Gucwa Grzegorz 00:44:14.0380(+7:53)345 Gorlice
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Płeć: M
Rodzaj: 50

Grupa: Nordic Walking

XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Wojciech Bilik 00:34:43.0460301 Krosno Samotni Wędrowcy

2 Jacek Szczebak 00:37:07.0030(+2:24)328 Tarnów

3 Marek Sadko 00:40:28.0560(+5:45)325 Żabno Sokół Tarnów ŚWIAT PRACY

4 Muniga Hubert 00:41:55.6030(+7:12)352
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Płeć: M
Rodzaj: 50+

Grupa: Nordic Walking

XIII Bieg Sanguszków - Tarnów

Data: 2017-05-20

Miejsce Imię i Nazwisko Numer Miejscowość Klub Wynik 

1 Robert Janocha 00:33:07.5270309 Krosno MUKS Podkapacie Jedlicze

2 Tomasz Kusaj 00:37:43.9120(+4:36)313 Dębica
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